Individual Results: Western Alberta Regional - May 30, 2015

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Chigol Ryan
2 Huk John
3 Anderson  Darren

4 Robinson  Tyler

5 Menard Richard

Category: OVER 45

1 Carroll lan

2 Hickok Greg

Category: OVER 50
1 Dungey Bruce

2 Woodhouse Duane

3 Schram Al

4 Whitworth  Bruce

Category: OVER 55

1 Kencis Andrew

Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Northwest Fire Rescue

Edson & District Fire Dept.

County of Grande Prairie Fire
Service

Yellowhead Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Yellowhead Fire Department

Team Name

Suncor Emergency Services - Enter
Team Name

Strathcona County Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire Department

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - Good
Old Boys

Edson & District Fire Dept. - hackers

Results

01:32:56 WC

01:48:73 WC

01:52:99 WC

02:20:49 BYE
02:23:95 WC

01:49:31 BYE

02:12:24 WC

02:16:88 BYE
02:57:89 WC

02:58:18 WC
04:57:52

02:38:56 BYE

Bye or
WildCard
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