## Individual Results: Western Alberta Regional - May 30, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Chigol	Ryan	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Enter Team Name		01:32:56	WC
2	Huk	John	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:48:73	WC
3	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:52:99	WC
4	Robinson	Tyler	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		02:20:49	BYE
5	Menard	Richard	Northwest Fire Rescue			02:23:95	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		01:49:31	BYE
2	Hickok	Greg	County of Grande Prairie Fire Service			02:12:24	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:16:88	BYE
2	Woodhous	e Duane	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		02:57:89	WC
3	Schram	Al	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept Good Old Boys		02:58:18	WC
4	Whitworth	Bruce	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept hackers		04:57:52	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:38:56	BYE